Code digit

Filter element
material

Hydraulic Filtres | Filter element

ECOPARTS Return filter element MP..R

Characteristics

Series: MP

Temperature range [°C]: -10 / 120 °C

Filter fineness

Differential
pressure

Filter head

material

Length of filter
element

mm

Internal
diameter

mm

Outer diameter Article

mm

MP 1801 RN 1
010 / V1,7
MP 33 RN 1010 /
V1,7
MP 1002 RN 1
010 / V1,7
MP 1003 RN 1
010 / V1,7
MP 1001 RN 1
010 / V1,7
MP 1002 RN 1
025/ V17
MP 1001 RN 1
025/ V17
MP 4003 RN 2
006 / V1,7
MP 1003 RN 2
010 / V1,7
MP 1802 RN 2
010 / V1,7
MP 1801 RN 2
010 / V1,7
MP 1002 RN 2
010 / V1,7
MP 250 RN 2 025
MP 1801 RN 2
025/ V17
MP 1003 RN 2
025/ V17

Cellulose
Cellulose
Cellulose
Cellulose
Cellulose
Cellulose
Cellulose
Fiber glass
Fiber glass
Fiber glass
Fiber glass

Fiber glass
Fiber glass

Fiber glass

Fiber glass

Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre

25

25

10 bar

210

201
130
211.3
84.5
129
82.5
254
211.5
426
215

135.5
210
215

211.5

145
204

72
254
210

254
204

215

130
72
130

215

39.7
50.5
295
40.5
285
28.7
285
64.5
40.5
40.5
40.5

285
515
40.5

40.5

515
64.5

245
64.5
515

64.5
64.5

40.5

29.5
24.5
85,

40.5

99
130
70
70
70
70
70
130
70
99
99.5

70
99
99

70

130
130

52
130
99

130
130

99

70
52
70

99

13520350
13520371
13520325
13520331
13520320
13520326
13520321
13520383
13520333
13520355
13520353

13520328
13520360
13520354

13520334

13520349
13520388
13520373
13520376
13520279
13520280
13520380
13520357
14039831
13520382
13520377
13520389
13520351
13520281

13520327
13520282
13520336

13531649
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Code digit

MP 1002 RN 3
025/ V1,7

MP 250 RN 3 060

Filter element
material

Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Inorganic glass
fibre
Metal mesh

Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh

Filter fineness

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
60

25

25
25
25
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
90
100
125

Differential
pressure

10 bar

Filter head

material
bar

Length of filter
element

mm
211.5

85
210
215
210

204

404
72
85

500
145
130

85

254
500
85
130

145

130
500
215

136.5

72
130
210
130
85
85
204
423
212.5

254

85

Hydraulic Filtres | Filter element

Internal
diameter

mm
405

295
515
40.5
515

64.5

64.5
24.5
295
85
515
85,

295

64.5
85
85,
55

515

29.5
76
40.5

285

245
55
515
55
55
29.5
64.5
515
514

64.5

295

Outer diameter
mm

70
70
99
99
99

130

130
52
70
130
130
70

70

130
130
70
70

130

70
130
99

70

52
70
99
70
70
70
130
99
99

130

70

Article

13520332
13520322
13520358
13520352
13520359
13520378
13520390
13520396
13520283
13520323
13520397
13520374
13544778
14040430
14040499
13520391
13520384
13520398
13520296
13520337
13520375
13520356
13520329
13520395
13544781

13520330

13520284
13520338
13520361
13520339
13520297
13520324
13520379
13520372
13520362
13520392
13520385
13552953
13671156
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Filter element
material

Code digit

Filter fineness

Hydraulic Filtres | Filter element

Internal

Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh

um
125
125
250
250

Differential Filter head Length of filter
pressure material element
bar mm
130
85
210

diameter Outer diameter Article
mm mm
35 70
35 70 13520298
S15 99 13520363
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